Y

Season and Team

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

2020/21

2021/22

2022/23

Aberdeen

1

Airdrie

Ajax

Auchinlech Talbot

Ayr United

Celtic

Clyde

Cowdenbeath

Cumnock

Dundee

Dundee United

Dunfermline

England

Falkirk
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Glenafton

Hamilton

Hearts

Hibernian

Inverness CT

Irvine Meadow

Kilmarnock

Leeds

Morton

Motherwell

Newcastle

Partick Thistle

Peterhead

Poland

Queen of the South

Raith Rovers

Rangers

11

24

Scotland
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Spartak Moscow - - - - - -
St Johnstone - - - 1 - R
St Mirren - 4 - - - -
Unknown - - - - - -
Total 35 65 25 7 13 1
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