Season and Team	2017/18	2018/19	2019/20	2020/21	2021/22	2022/23
Aberdeen	-	1	-	-	-	-
Airdrie	-	-	1	-	-	-
Ajax	-	-	-	-	-	-
Auchinlech Talbot	-	-	-	-	-	-
Ayr United	3	-	-	-	-	-
Celtic	6	10	8	2	3	-
Clyde	1	-	-	-	-	-
Cowdenbeath	-	-	-	-	-	-
Cumnock	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dundee	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dundee United	-	-	-	-	-	1
Dunfermline	1	-	-	-	-	-
England	-	-	-	-	-	-
Falkirk	-	2	1	-	-	-

OFFICIAL: NAMED RECIPIENTS ONLY

Glenafton	-	-	-	-	-	-
Hamilton	-	2	-	-	-	-
Hearts	1	8	3	-	-	-
Hibernian	10	9	5	-	3	-
Inverness CT	-	1	-	-	-	-
Irvine Meadow	-	-	-	-	-	-
Kilmarnock	-	1	1	-	-	-
Leeds	-	-	-	-	-	-
Morton	-	-	-	-	-	-
Motherwell	2	1	-	-	-	-
Newcastle	-	-	-	-	-	-
Partick Thistle	-	-	-	-	-	-
Peterhead	-	-	-	-	-	-
Poland	-	-	-	-	-	-
Queen of the South	-	-	-	-	-	-
Raith Rovers	-	2	-	-	-	-
Rangers	11	24	6	4	7	-
Scotland	-	-	-	-	-	-

OFFICIAL: NAMED RECIPIENTS ONLY

Spartak Moscow	-	-	-	-	-	-
St Johnstone	-	-	-	1	-	-
St Mirren	-	4	-	-	-	-
Unknown	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total	35	65	25	7	13	1